
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
362 
303 
317 
308 
326 
352 
361 
399 
351 
357 
321 
369 
373 
347 
302 
343 
305 

Name 
Schlegl Luca 
Kovacic Taj 
Siler Tai 
Trobec Nik 
Baumgartner Christian 
Hauswirth Daniel 
Petrovic Andrej 
Sadar Mai 
Zelenko Leon 
Schmid Jan 
Kostic Andrija 
Zoric Mihajlo 
Levar Anja 
Drittenpreis Marco Philip 
Stojkov Stefan 
Miletic Jaka 
Haluza Lukas 

Class 
Senior 
Sen SLO 
Sen SLO 
Sen SLO 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior SSC 
Sen SLO 
Senior SSC 
Senior 
Senior SSC 
Senior SSC 
Sen SLO 
Senior 
Senior SSC 
Sen SLO 
Senior SSC 

Best Tm 
42.861 
42.982 
43.025 
43.045 
43.045 
43.075 
43.100 
43.106 
43.113 
43.253 
43.266 
43.327 
43.403 
43.505 
43.869 
43.950 
44.369 

Diff 

0.121 
0.164 
0.184 
0.184 
0.214 
0.239 
0.245 
0.252 
0.392 
0.405 
0.466 
0.542 
0.644 
1.008 
1.089 
1.508 

Best Speed 
84,412 
84,175 
84,091 
84,052 
84,052 
83,993 
83,944 
83,933 
83,919 
83,647 
83,622 
83,505 
83,358 
83,163 
82,473 
82,321 
81,543 

In Lap 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 

Nat 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
SRB 
SLO 
CRO 
AUT 
SRB 
CRO 
SLO 
AUT 
SRB 
SLO 
CRO 

Club 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
AMD PTUJ 
AMD SLANDER 
AMD PTUJ 
KSB RACING TEAM 
KRT RACING TEAM 
Serbian Racing Team 
AMD SLANDER 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
KSB RACING TEAM 
Serbian Racing Team 
ZORIC MIHAJLO 
AMD PTUJ 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 
AKK SPORTSTIL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03.06.2023 17:09:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ ZONE - Ptuj                  KARTING 
SLOVENJA VAS , 3.06.2023

Qualifying     Rotax  Senior Max 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:49:10 

AMZS Ptuj 1,005 km 

03.06.2023 16:45 




